Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Arrington, Evaluating and Improving an OER on Tracking
1|[Thomas tlarring@westga.edu ETF Trends in Instructional Design and Technology
Barrett, Native American Advocacy: Issues, Methods,
2| Kathleen kbarrett@westga.edu Political Science Challenges, and Successes
3 |Britton, Stacey |sbritton@westga.edu ECSE STEM is for the Birds
Bronkema,
4|Ryan rbronkem@westga.edu |First-Year Academic Programs FYAP Concierge Analyst
Bronkema, First-Year Academic Programs
5[Ryan rbronkem@westga.edu [(Project Wolves) Project Wolves Research Assistant
High Pressure Studies of Semiconducting Quantum
6 |Chesnut, Gary |nchesnut@westga.edu |Physics Dots
Christopher,
7 | Kelley kchristo@westga.edu Criminology Request for Transcriptionist
Theatre Marketing: Social Media, Graphic Design,
8| Elman, Shelly relman@westga.edu Theatre Writing, and Technology
Fontanella, Adaptive potential in a changing climate: A
9|Frank ffontane@westga.edu Biology complex species diversity in a species complex
Biocatalysis in an eco-friendly solvent:
Development of "green" synthetic methods for
10| Fujita, Megumi | mfujita@westga.edu Chemistry chiral pharmaceuticals
Research Assistant to Analyze Electronic Cigarettes
11| Geisler, Victoria |vgeisler@westga.edu Chemistry using GCMS
The State of the Literature: Revising a Rural
12| Grant, Phillip pgrant@westga.edu LRSI Education Database
Advanced Curricular Offerings for Rural Students: A
Scholarly Opportunity for an Undergraduate
13| Grant, Phillip pgrant@westga.edu LRSI Student
SRAP: Advancing academic and social outcomes for
Green, teachers and families who educate children with
14| Katherine kbgreen@westga.edu Literacy and Special Education disabilities.
Hydrogen lon Transport in Supercooled Solutions
15|Hansen, John |jhansen@westga.edu Chemistry and Glasses




16

Haught, Leah

Ihaught@westga.edu

English

Publicizing Undergraduate Research

17

Isaacs, Shawn

sisaacs@westga.edu

Mass Communications

The WOLF Internet Radio Staff Member

18

KHAN, FAROOQ

fkhan@westga.edu

CHEMISTRY

Collision-induced dissociation to determine
relative binding of alkali metal ions to cucurbit[7]
uril and cucurbit[8]uril

Leadership, Research & School

Development of a Valid and Reliable Assessment

19| Kimbrel, Laurie |lkimbrel@westga.edu Improvement to Measure Leadership Behavior
20| Lawres, Nathan |nlawres@westga.edu Anthropology Waring Experimental Archaeology Program
21|Lawres, Nathan |nlawres@westga.edu Anthropology Waring Education Outreach Assistant
Developing in class interventions in general
22| Leslie, Logan lleslie@westga.edu Chemistry chemistry
Lew-Yan-Voon,
23| Lok lokl@westga.edu Physics Computational Nanomaterials Research
The Minimum Wage and the Labor Force
24|Ly, Trung trungly@westga.edu Economics Participation: Evidence from Indonesia
The Minimum Wage and Its Effect on Time
25|Ly, Trung trungly@westga.edu Economics Allocation
Maggiano,
26| Corey cmaggian@westga.edu [Anthropology BAFAL Education Coordinator
Maggiano,
27| Isabel imaggian@westga.edu |Anthropology BAFAL Lab and Field Coordinator
28 |McCleary, Ann |amcclear@westga.edu |[History Mapping the West Georgia Textile Heritage Trail
Proposal for Student Research Assistant for Studies
in Consciousness-Related Correlates of Exceptional
29| Mitchell, David |davidm@westga.edu Psychology Experiences
Molecular characterization of three novel strains
of bacteria that has potential for bioremediation of
30[Mitra, Mautusi [ mmitra@westga.edu Biology toxic chemicals from environment.
Twitter-driven News vs. Event-driven News:
Revisiting the Function of Twitter as a News Source
31[{Moon, Soo Jung [smoon@westga.edu Mass Communications in Mainstream Media
Promotion and Sustainability of Early Childhood
32[Morris, Chelsea [cmorris@westga.edu Literacy and Special Education Research and Community Partnership




33| Parsons, Tiffany [tparsons@westga.edu |Sociology Homeless Program Evaluation
Patron The Impact of Architectural Building Restrictions
Boenheim, on Housing Prices in Georgia (continued from the
34 |Hilde hpatron@westga.edu Economics summer)
35| Patton, Andrew [apatton@westga.edu Theatre Scene Shop Foreperson
Peterson,
36| Thomas tpeters@westga.edu ETF SPARK Mentoring
Puckett, Marketing Coordination & Advancement for the
37| Stephanie stephp@westga.edu Fusion Center Fusion Center
38|[Santini, Debrah [dsantini@westga.edu ART Technology Assisted Printmaking and Book Arts
Simmonds-
Moore,
39| Christine csimmond@westga.edu |Psychology Exceptional experiences research assistant
Early Childhood Education
40|Smith, Andrea |andreas@westga.edu through Secondary Education Do You See Me?

41

Smith,
Stephanie

slsmith@westga.edu

Art

Gallery Assistant

42

Varga, Mary
Alice

maryv@westga.edu

Leadership, Research, and School
Improvement

A Mixed-Methods Study on International Student
Grief Experiences

Mapping the Modern College: Visualizing the
Growth and Development of West Georgia College,

43 |Walter, Nathan |awalter@westga.edu Geosciences 1957-1987
Williams,
44 |Nadejda nwilliam@westga.edu History Augustine of Hippo and Writing Catharsis
Educational Technology &
45 | Willox, Lara Iwillox@westga.edu Foundations 21st Century Skill Development Support




